
EMM Pomona \R21 Bulk Water Pipeline Amendment Application 

Stakeholder /Provincial Authority 

Sector Title  Name Surname Company Name/Organisation Tel Cellphone Fax E-mail 

Applicant Mr Lucky  Morotolo Ekurhuleni Metropolitan Municipality 011 999 2830 083 407 5984   Lucky.Morotolo@ekurhuleni.gov.za  

Case Officer (WULA) Ms Lillian Simelani Department of Water and Sanitations 012 392 1413   
012 392 
1486 SiwelaneL@dwa.gov.za 

Provincial Authority    Rambulana Ndwamato Department of Water and Sanitations 012 846 8576      RamabulanaN@daff.gov.za  

Provincial Authority  Ms Jeanette Monare Department of Public Works 011 713 6051     jeanette.monare@dpw.gov.za  

Provincial Authority  Ms Tebogo Molokomme SAHRA 011 403 0683   
011 403 
2609 pmolokomme@jhb.sahra.org.za 

Provincial Authority  Mr Grant Botha PHRA-G 011 355 2574     grant.botha@gauteng.gov.za 

Provincial Authority  Mr Zingisa  Mavuso Department of Energy: Petroleum Controller 012 444 4148     Zingisa.Mavuso@energy.gov.za 

Provincial Authority  Mr Sipho Mbele Gautrans 011 355 7223     sipho.mbele@gauteng.gov.za 

Provincial Authority        Rand Water       info@randwaterservices.gov.za 

Local Authority (Municipality) Ms Cecilia Rokgoale EMM: Environmental Resource Management 011 999 3316     Cecilia.Rakgoale@ekurhuleni.gov.za  

Local Authority (Municipality) Mr Steward Green EMM: Environmental Resource Management 011 999 3316     Stewart.green@ekurhuleni.gov.za 

Local Authority (Municipality) Ms Pumla Ntsangani EMM: Intergrated Stormwater Planning 011 999 3316     ntsangap@ekurhuleni.co.za  

Local Authority (Municipality) Mr Edwin Mathagu EMM: Road and Stormwater Management       edwin.mathagu@ekurhuleni.gov.za  

Local Authority (Municipality) Mr Pieter Henning EMM: Ward Councillor 100       Pieter.Henning@ekurhuleni.gov.za  

Parastatal/Service Providers Mr Mike York-Hart SANRAL Northen Region 012  426 627 083 283 6069   yorkehm@nra.co.za 

Parastatal/Service Provider Ms Annelien Pretorius Eskom 012 421 3046     PretoAnn@eskom.co.za 

Parastatal/Service Provider Ms Bongi Buthelezi Eskom Land and Rights Officer 011 741 3564 079 854 0962   bongi.buthelezi@eskom.co.za 

Parastatal/Service Provider Mr Thami Hadebe Transnet: Pipeline       thami.hadebe@transnet.net 

Parastal/Service Provider Ms Rachel Mphofu Sasol       rachel.mphofu@sasol.com 

Parastal/Service Provider Mr Peter Segone Sasol       peter.segone@sasol.com  

Parastal/Service Provider   Lazaru  Ramalobela Telkom       ramalorl@telkom.co.za 

        EGOLI GAS 011 356 5000     jseloi@egoligas.co.za 

NGO's Ms Hlengiwe Kheswa WESSA 011 462 5663     jhbadmin@wessa.co.za 

I&AP Ms Zandi Kuiper Dark Fibre Africa 012 443 100     zandi.kuiper@dfafrica.co.za  

I&AP Ms Melanie Birch Epicus Development Solutions   071 852 3803   melanie@epicusds.co.za 
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I&AP Mr George Birch Epicus Development Solutions       george@epicusds.co.za 

I&AP Mr Hannes Hendriks 
Serengeti Property Owners 
Association                 011 552 7001 082 490 2653 

08655 
09407 hannes@serengeti.co.za 

I&AP   Lardus  Erasmus Trans-Acht (Pty) Ltd   082 450 9807 
011 972 
6457 lardus@vodamail.co.za 

I&AP Ms Olivia Fox MT Development 082 499 1002 082 445 4911 
012 991 
3038 olivia@mtdevelopment.co.za 

I&AP   Hein Sin Import and Export 011 979 5099   
0866 927 
227 snimportxport@webmail.co.za 

I&AP       First Executive Contractors 011 927 6991     1execon@iburst.co.za 

I&AP       BBMM Road Construction     
012 342 
9761 bbmm@wol.co.za 

I&AP       CURRO SERENGETI       adminserengeti@curro.co.za 

I&AP Mr. Johan Du Toit CURRO SERENGETI       Johann.D@curroholdings.co.za 

I&AP Ms Nompumelelo Molebatsi Council of Geo Science 012 841 1384     mmsezane@geoscience.org.za 

Landowners 

Landowner Mr Muziwandile Cindi Zesfontein  27-IR       muzicindi@gmail.com 

Landowner Ms  Patricia Ferreira Breten Property CC (Zesfontein 27-IR) 011 979 1112/3   
011 979 
3034 kft@dunblane-lifestyle.co.za 

Landowner Ms Patricia Ferreira Bredell  X11 011 979 1112/3   
011 979 
3034 kft@dunblane-lifestyle.co.za 

Landowner Mr Thami Hadebe Transnet (Witfontein 16-IR)       thami.hadebe@transnet.net 

Landowners       Cross Point Trading 209 Pty Ltd 
287 Lynnwood Road, Menlo 
Park       

           
 

EON had made attempts to get ahold of this company to no avial. We are currently investigating this issue as a matter of urgency. 
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